
P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age P H % Age

1 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 11 20 55.00 5 11 45.45 11 21 52.38 9 21 42.86 9 20 45.00 4 7 57.14 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 56 112 50.00

2 ANKUSH KUMAR CHAUHAN 12 20 60.00 3 11 27.27 9 21 42.86 9 21 42.86 8 20 40.00 4 7 57.14 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 52 112 46.43

3 ANSHIKA GOEL 17 20 85.00 11 11 100.00 17 21 80.95 16 21 76.19 16 20 80.00 7 7 100.00 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 4 4 100.00 94 112 83.93

4 ARMAN TOMER 9 20 45.00 4 11 36.36 9 21 42.86 9 21 42.86 9 20 45.00 3 7 42.86 2 5 40.00 2 3 66.67 2 4 50.00 49 112 43.75

5 ASHI MAHUR 12 20 60.00 6 11 54.55 14 21 66.67 14 21 66.67 10 20 50.00 4 7 57.14 4 5 80.00 1 3 33.33 1 4 25.00 66 112 58.93

6 BHOOMIKA CHAUDHARY 7 20 35.00 4 11 36.36 9 21 42.86 9 21 42.86 8 20 40.00 3 7 42.86 2 5 40.00 2 3 66.67 1 4 25.00 45 112 40.18

7 DANISH ALI 9 20 45.00 7 11 63.64 9 21 42.86 8 21 38.10 6 20 30.00 5 7 71.43 0 5 0.00 1 3 33.33 3 4 75.00 48 112 42.86

8 FAIZ KHAN 14 20 70.00 9 11 81.82 13 21 61.90 13 21 61.90 11 20 55.00 6 7 85.71 0 5 0.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 72 112 64.29

9 FAKHRUDDIN 16 20 80.00 8 11 72.73 13 21 61.90 13 21 61.90 13 20 65.00 6 7 85.71 5 5 100.00 3 3 100.00 2 4 50.00 79 112 70.54

10 FOUZAN AHMED 4 20 20.00 3 11 27.27 6 21 28.57 7 21 33.33 4 20 20.00 3 7 42.86 0 5 0.00 1 3 33.33 0 4 0.00 28 112 25.00

11 FURKAN 12 20 60.00 5 11 45.45 9 21 42.86 11 21 52.38 10 20 50.00 3 7 42.86 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 2 4 50.00 58 112 51.79

12 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY 18 20 90.00 7 11 63.64 16 21 76.19 18 21 85.71 17 20 85.00 5 7 71.43 5 5 100.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 92 112 82.14

13 JATIN KUMAR SHARMA 17 20 85.00 8 11 72.73 18 21 85.71 18 21 85.71 18 20 90.00 4 7 57.14 5 5 100.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 94 112 83.93

14 JAYANTI SAXENA 9 20 45.00 5 11 45.45 10 21 47.62 12 21 57.14 9 20 45.00 4 7 57.14 2 5 40.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 55 112 49.11

15 JYOTI RANI 18 20 90.00 10 11 90.91 18 21 85.71 17 21 80.95 18 20 90.00 6 7 85.71 5 5 100.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 98 112 87.50

16 KARISHMA SURI 8 20 40.00 4 11 36.36 9 21 42.86 11 21 52.38 8 20 40.00 4 7 57.14 1 5 20.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 49 112 43.75

17 KM ANITA RANI 5 20 25.00 5 11 45.45 7 21 33.33 5 21 23.81 7 20 35.00 3 7 42.86 1 5 20.00 0 3 0.00 2 4 50.00 35 112 31.25

18 KM AYMAN 12 20 60.00 2 11 18.18 9 21 42.86 8 21 38.10 10 20 50.00 2 7 28.57 4 5 80.00 2 3 66.67 0 4 0.00 49 112 43.75

19 KM BHAWNA CHOUDHARY 16 20 80.00 8 11 72.73 19 21 90.48 16 21 76.19 17 20 85.00 5 7 71.43 4 5 80.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 91 112 81.25

20 KM SHAGUFTA 17 20 85.00 5 11 45.45 13 21 61.90 15 21 71.43 16 20 80.00 4 7 57.14 5 5 100.00 2 3 66.67 1 4 25.00 78 112 69.64

21 KM YASHODA 1 20 5.00 1 11 9.09 1 21 4.76 0 21 0.00 1 20 5.00 3 7 42.86 0 5 0.00 0 3 0.00 0 4 0.00 7 112 6.25

22 LAKSHAY TYAGI 5 20 25.00 2 11 18.18 2 21 9.52 1 21 4.76 4 20 20.00 1 7 14.29 2 5 40.00 1 3 33.33 1 4 25.00 19 112 16.96

23 MANISHA GILL 13 20 65.00 5 11 45.45 12 21 57.14 10 21 47.62 13 20 65.00 4 7 57.14 4 5 80.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 65 112 58.04

24 MANSOOR AHMAD 11 20 55.00 6 11 54.55 8 21 38.10 10 21 47.62 8 20 40.00 5 7 71.43 1 5 20.00 2 3 66.67 0 4 0.00 51 112 45.54

25 MOHD AKRAM KHAN 13 20 65.00 7 11 63.64 10 21 47.62 9 21 42.86 9 20 45.00 4 7 57.14 1 5 20.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 57 112 50.89

26 MOHD AMIR 14 20 70.00 4 11 36.36 9 21 42.86 8 21 38.10 10 20 50.00 6 7 85.71 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 0 4 0.00 57 112 50.89

27 MOHD NADEEM 19 20 95.00 9 11 81.82 16 21 76.19 17 21 80.95 17 20 85.00 6 7 85.71 5 5 100.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 95 112 84.82

28 MOHIT KUMAR 15 20 75.00 8 11 72.73 14 21 66.67 15 21 71.43 14 20 70.00 5 7 71.43 4 5 80.00 3 3 100.00 3 4 75.00 81 112 72.32

29 MUNIRA REHMAN 13 20 65.00 5 11 45.45 12 21 57.14 12 21 57.14 13 20 65.00 3 7 42.86 4 5 80.00 3 3 100.00 2 4 50.00 67 112 59.82

30 MUSHEER AHMAD 7 20 35.00 5 11 45.45 11 21 52.38 9 21 42.86 8 20 40.00 5 7 71.43 1 5 20.00 3 3 100.00 0 4 0.00 49 112 43.75
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31 NAVDEEP SIROHI 9 20 45.00 1 11 9.09 11 21 52.38 9 21 42.86 10 20 50.00 1 7 14.29 3 5 60.00 3 3 100.00 1 4 25.00 48 112 42.86

32 NAZIA KHATOON 12 20 60.00 7 11 63.64 10 21 47.62 8 21 38.10 13 20 65.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 1 4 25.00 1 3 33.33 60 112 53.57

33 NEERAJ SHARMA BHARDWAJ 16 20 80.00 10 11 90.91 18 21 85.71 17 21 80.95 15 20 75.00 8 8 100.00 4 4 100.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 93 112 83.04

34 NIDA KHAN 17 20 85.00 9 11 81.82 17 21 80.95 18 21 85.71 16 20 80.00 7 8 87.50 3 4 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 93 112 83.04

35 NOUMAN AHMAD 14 20 70.00 7 11 63.64 12 21 57.14 12 21 57.14 14 20 70.00 4 8 50.00 3 4 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 71 112 63.39

36 POORNIMA SINGH 9 20 45.00 5 11 45.45 9 21 42.86 8 21 38.10 7 20 35.00 5 8 62.50 2 4 50.00 1 4 25.00 1 3 33.33 47 112 41.96

37 PRAGATI SINGH 15 20 75.00 8 11 72.73 17 21 80.95 17 21 80.95 17 20 85.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 87 112 77.68

38 PRASHANT KUMAR 18 20 90.00 11 11 100.00 19 21 90.48 19 21 90.48 16 20 80.00 8 8 100.00 4 4 100.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 100 112 89.29

39 PRIYA GANGWAR 15 20 75.00 8 11 72.73 17 21 80.95 17 21 80.95 15 20 75.00 6 8 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 87 112 77.68

40 PRIYA SHARMA 7 20 35.00 3 11 27.27 8 21 38.10 8 21 38.10 7 20 35.00 3 8 37.50 1 4 25.00 1 4 25.00 1 3 33.33 39 112 34.82

41 RAKESH KUMAR 18 20 90.00 9 11 81.82 17 21 80.95 16 21 76.19 18 20 90.00 6 8 75.00 3 4 75.00 4 4 100.00 3 3 100.00 94 112 83.93

42 RICHA SINGH 6 20 30.00 2 11 18.18 7 21 33.33 7 21 33.33 6 20 30.00 2 8 25.00 1 4 25.00 1 4 25.00 2 3 66.67 34 112 30.36

43 ROHIT KUMAR 11 20 55.00 7 11 63.64 15 21 71.43 12 21 57.14 11 20 55.00 6 8 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 70 112 62.50

44 SAINKEE 17 20 85.00 10 11 90.91 19 21 90.48 19 21 90.48 18 20 90.00 7 8 87.50 4 4 100.00 4 4 100.00 3 3 100.00 101 112 90.18

45 SAKSHI SHARMA 12 20 60.00 7 11 63.64 14 21 66.67 14 21 66.67 12 20 60.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 72 112 64.29

46 SATYAM SHARMA 11 20 55.00 2 11 18.18 6 21 28.57 5 21 23.81 7 20 35.00 3 8 37.50 0 4 0.00 2 4 50.00 1 3 33.33 37 112 33.04

47 SHAHEENA NAZ 11 20 55.00 7 11 63.64 7 21 33.33 5 21 23.81 11 20 55.00 5 8 62.50 2 4 50.00 1 4 25.00 1 3 33.33 50 112 44.64

48 SHAILJA SHARMA 14 20 70.00 7 11 63.64 12 21 57.14 12 21 57.14 14 20 70.00 6 8 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 73 112 65.18

49 SHAN MOHD 11 20 55.00 7 11 63.64 12 21 57.14 11 21 52.38 13 20 65.00 7 8 87.50 1 4 25.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 67 112 59.82

50 SHIVA 16 20 80.00 7 11 63.64 16 21 76.19 15 21 71.43 15 20 75.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 83 112 74.11

51 SHIVAM KAUSHIK 17 20 85.00 7 11 63.64 17 21 80.95 17 21 80.95 18 20 90.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 90 112 80.36

52 SHIVAM TYAGI 15 20 75.00 6 11 54.55 16 21 76.19 16 21 76.19 14 20 70.00 7 8 87.50 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 82 112 73.21

53 SHIVANI RATHOR 13 20 65.00 8 11 72.73 11 21 52.38 14 21 66.67 11 20 55.00 4 8 50.00 3 4 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 69 112 61.61

54 SUHAIL KHAN 11 20 55.00 7 11 63.64 10 21 47.62 11 21 52.38 7 20 35.00 5 8 62.50 3 4 75.00 1 4 25.00 3 3 100.00 58 112 51.79

55 SURBHI TYAGI 14 20 70.00 7 11 63.64 14 21 66.67 15 21 71.43 15 20 75.00 7 8 87.50 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 80 112 71.43

56 SWATI KAUSHIK 15 20 75.00 9 11 81.82 14 21 66.67 16 21 76.19 14 20 70.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 82 112 73.21

57 TEETU KUMAR 16 20 80.00 8 11 72.73 16 21 76.19 16 21 76.19 15 20 75.00 6 8 75.00 3 4 75.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 85 112 75.89

58 VAISHALI RAVI 13 20 65.00 9 11 81.82 14 21 66.67 15 21 71.43 11 20 55.00 5 8 62.50 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 75 112 66.96

59 VARSHA 14 20 70.00 6 11 54.55 14 21 66.67 14 21 66.67 13 20 65.00 5 8 62.50 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 3 3 100.00 74 112 66.07

60 VASIM AHAMAD 11 20 55.00 8 11 72.73 9 21 42.86 9 21 42.86 7 20 35.00 4 8 50.00 3 4 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 3 100.00 56 112 50.00
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61 VASU CHAUDHARY 14 20 70.00 5 11 45.45 10 21 47.62 9 21 42.86 10 20 50.00 6 8 75.00 2 4 50.00 3 4 75.00 2 3 66.67 61 112 54.46

62 VIJIT MALIK 14 20 70.00 5 11 45.45 14 21 66.67 10 21 47.62 10 20 50.00 7 8 87.50 2 4 50.00 4 4 100.00 1 3 33.33 67 112 59.82



Attendance 

Percentage 

July 2019

1 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 96.55 12.93 59.15 50.00 54.66

2 ANKUSH KUMAR CHAUHAN 74.14 79.31 66.90 46.43 66.69

3 ANSHIKA GOEL 87.93 90.52 88.03 83.93 87.60

4 ARMAN TOMER 58.62 86.21 57.75 43.75 61.58

5 ASHI MAHUR 89.66 57.76 18.31 58.93 56.16

6 BHOOMIKA CHAUDHARY 93.10 81.90 78.87 40.18 73.51

7 DANISH ALI 75.86 75.00 82.39 42.86 69.03

8 FAIZ KHAN 75.86 81.90 64.79 64.29 71.71

9 FAKHRUDDIN 63.79 74.14 55.63 70.54 66.03

10 FOUZAN AHMED 15.52 62.93 28.17 25.00 32.90

11 FURKAN 72.41 60.34 36.62 51.79 55.29

12 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY 86.21 92.24 61.97 82.14 80.64

13 JATIN KUMAR SHARMA 87.93 80.17 83.80 83.93 83.96

14 JAYANTI SAXENA 91.38 66.38 78.17 49.11 71.26

15 JYOTI RANI 98.28 62.93 84.51 87.50 83.30

16 KARISHMA SURI 68.97 75.00 30.99 43.75 54.68

17 KM ANITA RANI 77.59 56.03 84.51 31.25 62.34

18 KM AYMAN 86.21 50.86 38.03 43.75 54.71

19 KM BHAWNA CHOUDHARY 100.00 85.34 78.87 81.25 86.37

20 KM SHAGUFTA 91.38 81.90 67.61 69.64 77.63

21 KM YASHODA 74.14 78.45 34.51 6.25 48.34

22 LAKSHAY TYAGI 60.34 90.52 7.04 16.96 43.72

23 MANISHA GILL 91.38 50.00 60.56 58.04 64.99

24 MANSOOR AHMAD 77.59 63.79 29.58 45.54 54.12

25 MOHD AKRAM KHAN 63.79 77.59 64.08 50.89 64.09

26 MOHD AMIR 74.14 75.00 39.44 50.89 59.87

27 MOHD NADEEM 68.97 93.10 82.39 84.82 82.32

28 MOHIT KUMAR 98.28 90.52 72.54 72.32 83.41

29 MUNIRA REHMAN 93.10 54.31 97.18 59.82 76.10

30 MUSHEER AHMAD 51.72 70.69 42.25 43.75 52.10

31 NAVDEEP SIROHI 70.69 71.55 67.61 42.86 63.18

32 NAZIA KHATOON 62.07 66.38 70.42 53.57 63.11

33 NEERAJ SHARMA BHARDWAJ 68.97 61.21 72.54 83.04 71.44

34 NIDA KHAN 65.52 88.79 93.66 83.04 82.75

35 NOUMAN AHMAD 65.52 44.83 56.34 63.39 57.52

36 POORNIMA SINGH 68.97 71.55 30.99 41.96 53.37

37 PRAGATI SINGH 94.83 78.45 97.89 77.68 87.21

38 PRASHANT KUMAR 82.76 4.31 90.85 89.29 66.80

39 PRIYA GANGWAR 87.93 62.93 92.96 77.68 80.37

40 PRIYA SHARMA 100.00 78.45 93.66 34.82 76.73

41 RAKESH KUMAR 100.00 64.66 81.69 83.93 82.57

42 RICHA SINGH 91.38 75.86 77.46 30.36 68.77
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43 ROHIT KUMAR 68.97 45.69 77.46 62.50 63.65

44 SAINKEE 50.00 38.79 76.06 90.18 63.76

45 SAKSHI SHARMA 93.10 64.66 49.30 64.29 67.84

46 SATYAM SHARMA 62.07 73.28 46.48 33.04 53.71

47 SHAHEENA NAZ 44.83 64.66 58.45 44.64 53.14

48 SHAILJA SHARMA 65.52 70.69 48.59 65.18 62.49

49 SHAN MOHD 68.97 71.55 69.01 59.82 67.34

50 SHIVA 96.55 93.10 89.44 74.11 88.30

51 SHIVAM KAUSHIK 67.24 79.31 75.35 80.36 75.57

52 SHIVAM TYAGI 79.31 83.62 75.35 73.21 77.87

53 SHIVANI RATHOR 70.69 62.93 78.17 61.61 68.35

54 SUHAIL KHAN 74.14 50.86 53.52 51.79 57.58

55 SURBHI TYAGI 65.52 71.55 54.23 71.43 65.68

56 SWATI KAUSHIK 70.69 62.93 80.28 73.21 71.78

57 TEETU KUMAR 70.69 56.90 80.99 75.89 71.12

58 VAISHALI RAVI 81.03 76.72 64.08 66.96 72.20

59 VARSHA 94.83 56.90 76.76 66.07 73.64

60 VASIM AHAMAD 29.31 79.31 65.49 50.00 56.03

61 VASU CHAUDHARY 79.31 65.52 48.59 54.46 61.97

62 VIJIT MALIK 86.21 87.93 76.76 59.82 77.68


